
OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, Far Western District Quartet Contest
SPEBSQSA, Inc. - Bakersfield, CA - October 12, 2001

SUB PREV. TOTAL
  FINALS  SONGS MUS PRE SNG TOTAL PTS. SCORE

1 Finale  Rock-A-Bye Your Baby With A Dixie Melody 247  252 240 1487 1461 2948
  Night Time Down In Dixie Land  251  259 238

 2 Sam's Club  Let The Rest Of The World Go By  232  222 228 1373 1363 2736
  When My Baby Smiles At Me  232  229 230

 3 The Perfect Gentlemen Blue Skies  192  237 227 1292 1371 2663
  Smilin' Through  201  222 213

 4 Legacy  Old Fashioned Girl In A Gingham Gown  221  223 215 1343 1302 2645
   You Make Me Feel So Young  231  234 219

 5 Hi-Fidelity  When Mobile Boy Sang Memphis Blues  220  211 209 1281 1319 2600
   Just A Cottage Small  220  209 212
    

 6 Out Of The Box  Make 'Em Laugh  212  217 210 1264 1209 2473
   End Of The Road  209  213 203

 7 Fascinatin' Rhythm  Sleepy Time Gal  208  209 205 1242 1228 2470
   Little Girl  206  205 209

 8 Qyduhmix  Would You Rather Be A Colonel  210  209 198 1242 1215 2457
   Boy In Blue  211  211 203

9 TopCats I'll Be Seeing You 199 202 203 1163 1203 2366
   Who Told You  184  185 190

 10 "4 Old Times Sake"  Tears (For Souvenirs)  194  184 193 1136 1133 2269
   I'm Alone Because I Love You  192  183 190
     

SEMI-FINALS    
1 Finale  I'm Beginning To See The Light  246  252 234 1461 0 1461

If All My Dreams Were Made Of Gold 245 249 235
2 The Perfect Gentlemen I'd Fall In Love With Me 227 232 225 1371 0 1371

They Wrote 'Em In The Good Ol' Days 225 240 222
3 Sam's Club You're The Girl I Love 230 223 229 1363 0 1363

After You're Gone 227 230 224
4 Hi-Fidelity Hear Alexander's Ragtime Band 226 216 217 1319 0 1319

All The World And Its Gold 227 215 218
5 Legacy I'm Beginning To See The Light 217 228 215 1302 0 1302

Old St. Louis 215 218 209

6 Fascinatin' Rhythm Tie Me To Your Apron Strings Again 202 199 208 1228 0 1228
Darktown Strutters' Ball 203 212 204

7 Qyduhmix I've Got A Fortune In Dreams 202 207 204 1215 0 1215
I'll Be Seeing You 194 207 201

8 Out Of The Box Jeanine I Dream Of Lilac Time 204 199 204 1209 0 1209
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Down Among The Sugar Cane 201 200 201
9 TopCats Where The Southern Roses Grow 204 203 203 1203 0 1203

Nobody's Sweetheart 197 196 200
10 "4 Old Times Sake" Who Told You 193 185 196 1133 0 1133

When I Leave The World Behind 186 187 186

 

PANEL:ADMINISTRATOR MUSIC  PRESENTATION SINGING
K. Taylor-FWD J. Giallombardo-ILL B. Hodges-LOL J. Emery-LOL
B. Watson-LOL K. Keller-CSD T. Schlinkert-DIX R. Johnson-CSD

R. Mance-NED G. Wulf-JAD B. Rashleigh-LOL
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